
 2024 LMSS Doublehanded Race - WEST SHORE

06/13/24

Division I – SPIN RED Start Time 09:00:00 Distance 53.5

Division II - SPIN YELLOW Start Time 08:55:00 Distance 53.5

Division III - SPIN BLUE Start Time 08:50:00 Distance 53.5

Division IV - SPIN WHITE Start Time 08:45:00 Distance 53.5

Division V - SPIN BLACK Start Time 08:40:00 Distance 53.5

Division VI – JAM GREEN Start Time 08:35:00 Distance 53.5

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

Division I – SPIN RED
1 Exile USA 88 84 J/88 Andy Graff Scott Eisenhardt 16:10:04 7:10:04 5:55:10
2 Elyse USA61384 81 Beneteau Oceanis 4Tom Petersen Brede Petersen 16:20:29 7:20:29 6:08:16
3 Rocketman USA7205 45 Henderson 30 Kim Downing Carson Downing 16:18:48 7:18:48 6:38:41
4 Shmokin Joe Usa 20 36 J111 Jeff Schaefer Mickey Nielson 16:11:56 7:11:56 6:39:50
5 Euphoria 18 78 C&C 37+ Matt Kaminsky Bob Bernstein 16:51:19 7:51:19 6:41:46
7 Kona USA 007 75 Maestro 40 Steve Dorfman Ed Hughes DNS DNS DNS

Division II - SPIN YELLOW
1 Accord 2 / 97467 108 Peterson Michael Smith John Hoskins 16:36:15 7:41:15 6:04:57
2 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto Flori Ventura 16:26:41 7:31:41 6:08:46
3 MOOvin 50798 93 J110 Peter Thompson John Weiss 16:29:51 7:34:51 6:11:55
4 RADIANCE USA 51541 93 FARR 38 Benjamin White Ross Hamilton 16:44:40 7:49:40 6:26:45
5 Global Nomads USA325 87 J/105 Michael E Hettel Manny Valerin 17:09:26 8:14:26 6:56:52
7 Smokin J 643 87 J/105 Mike Ludtke Bill Fisher DNF DNF DNF

Division III - SPIN BLUE
1 Eleuthera 371 120 Swan 371 Bob Graves Todd Knop 16:53:21 8:03:21 6:16:21
2 Debbia 6279 132 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shafer 17:05:14 8:15:14 6:17:32
3 SWEET FREEDOM 61120 126 Jeanneau 379 Dan Garcia Brian Kendzor 17:03:12 8:13:12 6:20:51
4 Wind Chill 4 120 Sabre James Strouf David Strouf 17:05:05 8:15:05 6:28:05

Division IV - SPIN WHITE
1 Split Pearsonality 25570 141 Pearson 36-2 Stephen Gancarz Chuck LeCrone 16:52:32 8:07:32 6:01:49
2 Dauntless 61794 144 Tartan 33R Lee Rosenbaum Chuck Binzel 17:38:41 8:53:41 6:45:17
3 Songlines 199 147 Catalina 380 Mike Abbey Randy Bredin 17:45:03 9:00:03 6:48:59
4 Flying Circus 22450 144 C&C 34 Joseph M. Bradley David Bonzon 18:03:01 9:18:01 7:09:37
6 skylark 16545 141 C&C MKII Al Goodman Mike Clark DNF DNF DNF

BY DIVISION – PRELIMINARY



 2024 LMSS Doublehanded Race - WEST SHORE

06/13/24

Division I – SPIN RED Start Time 09:00:00 Distance 53.5

Division II - SPIN YELLOW Start Time 08:55:00 Distance 53.5

Division III - SPIN BLUE Start Time 08:50:00 Distance 53.5

Division IV - SPIN WHITE Start Time 08:45:00 Distance 53.5

Division V - SPIN BLACK Start Time 08:40:00 Distance 53.5

Division VI – JAM GREEN Start Time 08:35:00 Distance 53.5

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time

BY DIVISION – PRELIMINARY

Division V - SPIN BLACK
1 Après 336 151 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 16:58:46 8:18:46 6:04:07
2 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 17:22:17 8:42:17 6:19:37
3 Ace’s Dream 40147 180 Ericsson 32-3 Brian Hettrick Vince Shaff 17:47:54 9:07:54 6:27:24
4 Joan Claire 32782 153 Beneteau first 32 Jim Pappas Ralph Ruffolo 17:36:42 8:56:42 6:40:17
5 Last Chance 21210 153 Islander 36 John Mahowald Josh Norten 17:37:06 8:57:06 6:40:40
6 Pipe Dream 196 177 Alberg 37 Yawl Steven Roberts Donald Miller 20:03:00 11:23:00 8:45:11

Division VI – JAM GREEN
1 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Michael Bush Phil Bush 17:17:27 8:42:27 7:02:35
3 WEJAMIN 42190 105 Catalina 42 Ron McLaughlin Charles McLaughlin DNS DNS DNS



 2024 LMSS Doublehanded Race - WEST SHORE

06/13/24

Division I – SPIN RED Start Time 09:00:00 Distance 53.5
Division II - SPIN YELLOW Start Time 08:55:00 Distance 53.5
Division III - SPIN BLUE Start Time 08:50:00 Distance 53.5
Division IV - SPIN WHITE Start Time 08:45:00 Distance 53.5
Division V - SPIN BLACK Start Time 08:40:00 Distance 53.5
Division VI – JAM GREEN Start Time 08:35:00 Distance 53.5

Boat Name Sail # PHRF Boat Make Skipper Crew Finish Time Elapsed Time Corrected Time
1 Exile USA 88 84 J/88 Andy Graff Scott Eisenhardt 16:10:04 7:10:04 5:55:10
2 Split Pearsonality 25570 141 Pearson 36-2 Stephen Gancarz Chuck LeCrone 16:52:32 8:07:32 6:01:49
3 Après 336 151 Hunter 336 Jason Greenwood Art Hodge 16:58:46 8:18:46 6:04:07
4 Accord 2 / 97467 108 Peterson Michael Smith John Hoskins 16:36:15 7:41:15 6:04:57
5 Elyse USA61384 81 Beneteau Oceanis 4Tom Petersen Brede Petersen 16:20:29 7:20:29 6:08:16
6 Takedown-2 USA 004 93 J/110 Ron Otto Flori Ventura 16:26:41 7:31:41 6:08:46
7 MOOvin 50798 93 J110 Peter Thompson John Weiss 16:29:51 7:34:51 6:11:55
8 Eleuthera 371 120 Swan 371 Bob Graves Todd Knop 16:53:21 8:03:21 6:16:21
9 Debbia 6279 132 Catalina 380 Mike Kenny Jerry Shafer 17:05:14 8:15:14 6:17:32

10 Arion 40216 160 Sabre 34-2 Mark Lukow Adam St. Pierre 17:22:17 8:42:17 6:19:37
11 SWEET FREEDOM 61120 126 Jeanneau 379 Dan Garcia Brian Kendzor 17:03:12 8:13:12 6:20:51
12 RADIANCE USA 51541 93 FARR 38 Benjamin White Ross Hamilton 16:44:40 7:49:40 6:26:45
13 Ace’s Dream 40147 180 Ericsson 32-3 Brian Hettrick Vince Shaff 17:47:54 9:07:54 6:27:24
14 Wind Chill 4 120 Sabre James Strouf David Strouf 17:05:05 8:15:05 6:28:05
15 Rocketman USA7205 45 Henderson 30 Kim Downing Carson Downing 16:18:48 7:18:48 6:38:41
16 Shmokin Joe ** Usa 20 36 J111 Jeff Schaefer Mickey Nielson 16:11:56 7:11:56 6:39:50
17 Joan Claire 32782 153 Beneteau first 32 Jim Pappas Ralph Ruffolo 17:36:42 8:56:42 6:40:17
18 Last Chance 21210 153 Islander 36 John Mahowald Josh Norten 17:37:06 8:57:06 6:40:40
19 Euphoria 18 78 C&C 37+ Matt Kaminsky Bob Bernstein 16:51:19 7:51:19 6:41:46
20 Dauntless 61794 144 Tartan 33R Lee Rosenbaum Chuck Binzel 17:38:41 8:53:41 6:45:17
21 Songlines 199 147 Catalina 380 Mike Abbey Randy Bredin 17:45:03 9:00:03 6:48:59
22 Global Nomads USA325 87 J/105 Michael E Hettel Manny Valerin 17:09:26 8:14:26 6:56:52
23 Joint Venture 37731 112 Hunter Legend 37 Michael Bush Phil Bush 17:17:27 8:42:27 7:02:35
24 Flying Circus 22450 144 C&C 34 Joseph M. Bradley David Bonzon 18:03:01 9:18:01 7:09:37
25 Pipe Dream * 196 177 Alberg 37 Yawl Steven Roberts Donald Miller 20:03:00 11:23:00 8:45:11
30 Skylark 16545 141 C&C MKII Al Goodman Mike Clark DNF DNF DNF
30 Smokin J 643 87 J/105 Mike Ludtke Bill Fisher DNF DNF DNF
30 Kona USA 007 75 Maestro 40 Steve Dorfman Ed Hughes DNS DNS DNS
30 WEJAMIN 42190 105 Catalina 42 Ron McLaughlin Charles McLaughlin DNS DNS DNS

* 2024 West Shore Persistence Flag Winner, ** 2024 Jack & Jill Flag Winner
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